
 

 

INFORMATION BULLETIN NO. 1 



 

 

Dear Dragon Boat Friends, 

4th EDBF Euro Cup will take place on Saturday, September 24th 2022 and 25th 2022 at Ada Ciganlija 

Lake, Belgrade, Serbia. 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sudijski+toranj+Ada+Ciganlija/@44.7887962,20.4106018,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x7e35d3a0b5003ced!8m2!3d44.7888185!4d20.4104009?hl=sr
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sudijski+toranj+Ada+Ciganlija/@44.7887962,20.4106018,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x7e35d3a0b5003ced!8m2!3d44.7888185!4d20.4104009?hl=sr


 

 

 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/e/2PACX-1vTLu7Y7nqYikQcjztQ723AwR2HQKw-

gLoe4736Q1mWkiOd3t_uB0rpV3bsM1e376sKnHBsTHI_GM57c/pubhtml 

Final Race Schedule will be given on the Team captain's meeting. 

 

Dear Sport Colleagues, 

As you know, after competition you are all invited to attend Gala dinner for all participants.

Gala dinner will be held on 25th September. 

You will receive all the information about Gala dinner after the Team Captain's meeting. 

 

 

 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/e/2PACX-1vTLu7Y7nqYikQcjztQ723AwR2HQKw-gLoe4736Q1mWkiOd3t_uB0rpV3bsM1e376sKnHBsTHI_GM57c/pubhtml
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/e/2PACX-1vTLu7Y7nqYikQcjztQ723AwR2HQKw-gLoe4736Q1mWkiOd3t_uB0rpV3bsM1e376sKnHBsTHI_GM57c/pubhtml


 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

CATEGORIES for 7th International festival  and 3rd EDBF Dragon Boat EURO CUP:  

 

APPLICATION FORM 

 

 

APPLICATION FORM Small Boat 

Club  

Racing class  

 
 

No. First Name and Last Name Year of birth 

01 Drummer   

02   

03   

04   

05   

06   

07   

08   

09   

10   

11   

12 Helm   

13 Reserves   

14 Reserves   

 

  



 

 

APPLICATION FORM Standard Boat 

Club name  

Racing class  

No. First Name and Last Name Year of birth 

01 Drummer   

02   

03   

04   

05   

06   

07   

08   

09   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

21   

22 Helm   

23 Reserves   

24 Reserves   

 


